
  
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

White & Rose Wines by The Glass 
 

  6 oz. 500 ml. 
  Glass Carafe 

Prosecco Bele Casel, “Asolo”, Superiore, Extra Dry, DOCG 11 26.5 

Sparkling Wine Mumm, Brut Prestige, NV, Napa Valley 11 26.5 
 

 Sparkling Wine Domaine Carneros, Brut Rose, 
“Cuvee de la Pompadour”, NV 

18 46.25 

Vermentino Filomena, Unti Vineyard, Dry Creek Valley, 2022 14 34.5 

Picpoul Bonny Doon, Central Coast, 2022 11 26.5 

Riesling Trefethen, Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley, 2022(Dry) 
 

11.5 27.75 

Fiano Giornata, Margett Vineyard, Paso Robles, 2022 13 31.75 

Trousseau Gris Zeitgeist, Russian River Valley, 2022 15 37 
 

Chenin Blanc Aperture, Clarksburg, 2022 13 31.75 
 

Sauvignon Blanc Honig, CA, 2023 12.5 30.5 

Sauvignon Blanc Crosby Roamann, Fionna Vineyard, Napa Valley 2021 12.5 30.5 

Chardonnay Arcudi, Russian River, 2021 13 31.75 

Rose Sojourn, Sonoma Coast, 2021 (Pinot Noir) 12 29 

Rose Paper Planes, Russian River Valley, 2022 (Pinot Noir) 15 37 

    

    



 
 

 
 
 

Red Wines by The Glass 
 

  6 oz. 500 ml 

  Glass Carafe 

Pinot Noir Sojourn, Sonoma Coast, 2021 15 37.75 

Old Vine 
Zinfandel 

Bedrock, California, 2022 12.5 30.5 
 

Primitivo Hendry, Hendry Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2020 16 39.75 

Sangiovese Grassi, Napa Valley, 2019 14.5 35.75 

Cabernet 
Sauvignon 

Obsidian Ridge, Estate, Red Hills, Lake County, 2021 15 37.75 

Bordeaux 
Blend 

Chris Hamilton Cellars, Napa Valley, 2021 
(Merlot/Cab Sauv/Cab Franc/Malbec) 

15.5 35.75 
 

Malbec Navarro, Mendocino, 2021 17 43.5 

Red Blend Sean Thackrey, Pleiades, XXX, CA, NV 
(Sangiovese/PNO/Viogner/Zin/Petite Sirah/Etc.) 

12.5 30.5 

Red Blend Elyse, “C’est si Bon”, CA, 2021 
(Grenache/ Mourvedre/ Zinfandel/ Carignane/  
Petite Sirah/Syrah/Chardonnay) 

12 29 

    

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Sparkling 
Bele Casel “Asolo”, Superiore, Extra Dry, DOCG, NV 40 

Mumm Brut Prestige, Napa Valley, NV 40 
Domaine Carneros “Tattinger”, Brut Rose, “Cuvee de la Pompadour”, NV 70 

Grassi Sparkling Ribolla Gialla, Valentina’s Block, Napa Valley, 2021 95 
 
 

Sauvignon Blanc 
Alma de Cattleya Sonoma County, 2022 44 

Honig Napa/Lake Counties, 2023 46 
Crosby Roamann Fionna Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2021 46 

Crocker & Starr Napa Valley, 2022 54 
Groth Napa Valley, 2023 54 

ZD Napa Valley, 2021 54 

Massican Napa Valley, 2022 54 
St. Supery Napa Valley, 2022 54 

Aperture Sonoma County, 2021 78 
 
 

Other Whites 
White Blend Massican, “Annia”, CA, 2022 

(Ribolla Gialla/ Tocai Fruliano / Chardonnay) 
60 

White Blend Massican, “Gemina”, CA, 2022 
(Greco/Falanghina) 

63 

Chenin Blanc Aperture, North Coast, 2022 48 

Pinot Blanc Navarro, Anderson Valley, Mendocino, 2023 46 

Fiano Giornata, Margett Vineyard, Paso Robles, 2022 48 

Vermentino Filomena, Unti Vineyard, Dry Creek Valley, 2022 52 

Picpoul Bonny Doon, Central Coast, 2022 40 

Riesling Trefethen, Napa Valley, 2022 42 

Gewurztraminer Navarro, Anderson Valley, Mendocino, 2022 54 
Grenache Blanc The.Grenachista, Kitty Face Vineyard, Sonoma Valley, 2022 48 

Gruner Veltliner Evidence, Marfarm Vineyard, Edna Valley, 2022 60 
 
 

Chardonnay 
Arcudi  Russian River, 2021 48 

Rombauer Carneros, Napa Valley, 2022 70 
Melville Estate, Santa Rita Hills, 2018 75 

Liquid Farm White Hill, Santa Rita Hills 2018 75 

 
 
 



Rose 
Poe Salt Rock ranch, Mendocino County, 2022 (Grenache) 40 

 
 

Sojourn Sonoma Coast, 2021 (Pinot Noir) 44 
 
 

Paper Planes Russian River Valley, 2022 (Pinot Noir) 48 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
Pinot Noir 

Sojourn Sonoma Coast, 2021 56 

Ryme Las Brisas Vineyard, Carneros, 2021 58 

Black Stallion Los Caneros, 2021 60 

Purple Hands Lone Oak Ranch, Willamette Valley, OR, 2022 60 

Salty Goats “Coastline Project”, Sonoma Coast, 2021 64 

The Hilt Santa Rita Hills, 2021 110 

Grenache 
The.Grenachista North Coast, 2021 48 

La Marea Central Coast, 2019 60 

Paper Planes Russian River Valley, 2022 75 

Arcudi “Terramagra”, Bacigalupi Vineyard, Sonoma County, 2021 75 

Fine Disregard “Alta Piedras”, Sonoma County, 2019 80 

Syrah 
Margerum Santa Barbara County, 2022 58 

Cattleya “The Inititiation”, Santa Lucia Highlands, 2021 93 

Nicora Bein Nacido Vineyard, Santa Maria Valley, 2019 110 



 
 
 

Cabernet Sauvignon 
Obsidian Ridge Estate, Red Hills, Lake County, 2021 57 

Kennan Napa Valley, 2019 84 

Grassi Napa Valley, 2019 125 

 
 
 

Other Reds 
   

Malbec Navarro, Mendocino, 2021 66 

Sangiovese  Grassi, Napa Valley, 2019 54 

Nebbiolo Giornata, Luma Matta Vineyard, Paso Robles, 2019 60 

Barbera Idlewild, Lost Hills Ranch, Yorkville Highlands, 2019 95 

Petite Sirah Navarro, Mendocino, 2018 60 

Bordeaux Blend Chris Hamilton Cellars, Napa Valley, 2021 
(Merlot/Cab Sauv/Cab Franc/Malbec) 

58 

Red Blend Elyse, “C’est si Bon”, CA, 2021 
(Grenache/Mourvedre/Zinfandel/Carignane/ 
Petite Sirah/Syrah/Chardonnay) 

 
44 

Red Blend Sean Thackrey, Pleiades, XXX, CA, NV 
(Sangiovese/PNO/Viogner/Zin/Petite Sirah/Etc.) 

46 

Red Blend Vermillion, Red Wine, CA (Grenache/Syrah/Petite Sirah) 64 

Red Blend Sandlands, Contra Costa Co. 2020 
(Cinsault/Carignane/Zinfandel)  

75 

Red Blend McPrice Myers, “L’Ange Rouge, Santa Barbara County, 2021 
(Grenache/Syrah/ Mourvedre) 

95 

Red Blend Slacker, “Stereotype”, Willow Creek District, Paso Robles, 2019 
(Grenache/Syrah/ Mourvedre) 

115 

 

Zinfandel 
Bedrock Old Vine, California, 2022 46 

Hendry “Primitivo”, Hendry Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2020 60 

Precedent Kirschenmann Vineyard, Mokelumne River - Lodi, 2019 62 

Turley Kirschenmann Vineyard, Lodi, 2022 75 

Sandlands Lodi, 2021 80 

Ridge Geyserville, Sonoma County, 2020 85 

Carlisle Rossi Ranch, Sonoma Valley, 2019 90 


